Самовсасывающие насосы
BZ,  PZW, PCM,  PJM
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

3、 motor
4、 base
PARAMETER/DIMENSIONS
Type Row Head Power Eff
ZQ/\
Syn.
speed Suet
⑽
Appearance
size installation dimension
Shock abs<
spocificdt Suction flange size Flow product flange size
in/n V1'/ (rtnfci)
L H B L1 L2 H1 H2 B1 n-d1 DN1 D1 D11 di b1 f1 n1-do1DN2 D2 D12 D2 B2 F2 n2-do2
BZ4O-2O 10 20 1.5 58 3000 6 520 425 300 390 220 275 170 250 4-016 JGD1 40 130 100 80 14 2 4-014 40 130 100 80 14 2 4-014
BZ50-25 10 25 22 60 3000 6 590 480 300 440 275 300 185 255 4-016 JGD1 50 140 110 90 14 2 4-(J)14 50 140 110 90 14 2 4-014
BZ65-15 25 15 22 60 3000 6 590 480 300 440 275 300 185 255 4-016 JGD1 65 155 130110 14 2 4-014 65 155 130 110 14 2 4-014
BZ5O-32 10 32 3 52 3000 7 650 480 350 470 255 200 185 305 4-016 JGD2 50 140 110 90 14 2 4-014 50 140 110 90 14 2 4-014
BZ65-20 25 20 3 52 3000 6 650 480 350 470 255 200 185 305 4-016 JGD2 65 155 130110 14 2 4-014 65 155 130 110 14 2 4-014
BZ5O-35 14 35 4 52 3000 7 670 500 370 505 280 340 200 325 4-016 JGD2 50 140 110 90 14 2 4-014 50 140 110 90 14 2 4-014
BZ65-30 25 30 4 60 3000 6 670 500 370 505 280 340 200 325 4-016 JGD2 65 155 130110 14 2 4-014 65 155 130 110 14 2 4-4)14
BZ5O-32 21 32 4 60 3000 6 650 500 370 470 255 300 185 300 4-016 JGD2 50 140 110 90 14 2 4-014 50 140 110 90 14 2 4-014
BZ5O-45 15 45 5.5 51 3000 6 700 550 380 515 295 370 204 340 4-016 JGD2 50 140 110 90 14 2 4-014 50 140 110 90 14 2 4-014
BZ5O-5O 20 50 5.5 60 3000 6 700 550 420 565 340 370 204 340 4-4)16 JGD2 50 140 110 90 14 2 4-4)14 50 140 110 90 14 2 4-014
BZ65^O 25 40 5.5 60 3000 6 715 510 380 515 340 350 204 340 4-016 JGD2 65 155 130110 14 2 4-014 65 155 130 110 14 2 4-014
BZ80-13 30 13 2.2 76 3000 6 580 510 310 440 275 300 185 255 4-018 JGD2 80 185 150125 18 2 8-018 80 185 150 125 18 2 8-018
BZ80-30 50 30 7.5 76 3000 6 750 590 420 565 340 370 204 340 4-018 JGD3 80 185 150125 18 2 8-018 80 185 150 125 18 2 8-018
BZ8CM0 48 40 11 76 3000 6 880 590 460 650 430 410 235 430 4-018 JGD3 80 185 150125 18 2 8-018 80 185 150 125 18 2 8-018
BZ80-50 31 50 11 56 3000 6 880 590 460 650 430 470 235 430 4-(j)18 JGD3 80 185 150125 18 2 8-018 80 185 150 125 18 2 8-018
BZ80-65 50 65 15 62 3000 6 880 620 460 670 430 395 245 430 4-018 JGD4 80 185 150 125 18 2 8-中W 80 185 150 125 18 2 8-018
BZ100-20 100 20 7.5 75 3000 5 770 600 420 565 340 370 204 340 4-018 JGD3 100 210 180150 18 2 8-018 100 210 100 150 18 2 &-018
BZ10CM5 100 45 15 68 3000
5
880 620 460 670 430 395 245 430 4-018 JGD4 100 210 180150 18 2 8-中 18100 210 180 150 18 2 8-018

kW hp
DN
mm
Flow
Caudal
Dibit
mJ/h
Head
Altura
Hautew
m
RPM Pump/Bcmba/Pompe
L w
J
H
PZW25-8-15/2 1.5 2 25x25 8 15 2900 440 280 470
PZW32-5-20/2 2.2 3 32x32 5 20 2900 440 280 470
PZW32-9-30/2 3 4 32x32 9 30 2900 480 310 530
PZW40-10-20/2 2.2 3 40x40 10 20 2900 440 280 470
PZW40-15-30/2 3 4 40x40 15 30 2900 480 310 530
PZW50-10-20/2 2.2 3 50x50 10 20 2900 440 280 470
PZW50-20-15/2 2.2 3 50x50 20 15 2900 440 280 470
PZW50-18-22/2 3 4 50x50 18 22 2900 480 310 530
PZW50-15-30/2 3 4 50x50 15 30 2900 480 310 530
PZW50-20-35/2 5.5 7.5 50x50 20 35 2900 680 350 630
PZW50-20-40/2 7.5 10 50x50 20 40 2900 660 330 640
PZW50-20-50/2 11 15 50x50 20 50 2900 680 420 650
PZW65-30-18/2 4 5.5 65x65 30 18 2900 500 330 530
PZW6S-30-18/4 4 5.5 65x65 30 18 1450 680 340 680
PZW65-25-30/2 5.5 7.5 65x65 25 30 2900 660 330 640
PZW65-25-40/2 7.5 10 65x65 25 40 2900 660 330 640
PZW65-25-50/2 11 15 65x65 25 50 2900 680 420 650
PZW65-40-25/2 7.5 10 65x65 40 25 2900 660 330 640
PZW80-40-16/2 4 5.5 80x80 40 16 2900 500 330 530
PZW80-40-16/4 4 5.5 80x80 40 16 1450 680 340 680
PZW80-25-40/2 7.5 10 80x80 25 40 2900 660 330 640
PZW80-50-15/2 5.5 7.5 80x80 50 - 2900 590 335 590
PZW80-65-25/2 7.5 10 80x80 65 25 2900 590 335 590
PZW80-50-30/2 11 15 80x80 50 30 2900 680 340 680
PZW80-80-35/2 15 20 80x80 80 35 2900 750 450 730
PZW80-50-60/2 - 30 80x80 50 60 2900 720 430 700
MODEL CODE/CdD/GO MODELO/CODE MODELE
For example/Por ejemplo/Par exemple
PZW 80 - 65 - 25 /2
「「r r 已 2=2 poles motor 2900rpm

Puissance
kW hp
DN
mm
Row
Caudal
Debit
mJ/h
Head
Altura
Hauteur
m
RPMPu mp/Bomba/Pompe
DIM.(mm)
L W H
PZW100-100-10/4 5.5 7.5 100x100 100 10 1450 790 425 800
PZW100-80-20/4 7.5 10 100x100 80 20 1450 790 425 800
PZW100-100-15/4 7.5 10 100x100 100 15 1450 790 425 800
PZW100-100-15/2 11 15 100x100 100 15 2900 790 425 800
PZW100-100-20/2 15 20 100x100 100 20 2900 860 450 820
PZW100-100-20/4 11 15 100x100 100 20 1450 810 450 880
PZW100-100-30/2 22 30 100x100 100 30 2900 860 450 820
PZW100-80-45/2 30 40 100x100 80 45 2900 825 550 840
PZW100-80-60/2 37 50 100x100 80 60 2900 825 550 840
PZW100-80-80/2 45 60 100x100 80 80 2900 825 550 840
PZW125-120-20/4 15 20 125x125 120 20 1450 810 450 880
RZW150-180-10/4
11 - 150x150 180 10 1450 810 450 880
PZW150-180-14/4 15 20 150x150 180 14 1450 810 450 880
RZW150-180-20/4 18.5 25 150x150 180 20 1450 810 450 880
PZW150-180-30/4 30 40 150x150 180 30 1450 870 550 990
RZW150-180-35/4 37 50 150x150 180 35 1450 950 650 1065
PZW150-180-38/4 45 60 150x150 180 38 1450 1020 580 930
PZW150-180-45/4 55 75 150x150 180 45 1450 950 650 1065
PZW200-280-14/4 22 30 200x200 280 14 1450 1040 510 1020
PZW200-280-20/4 - 50 200x200 280 20 1450 1040 560 1020
PZW200-280-25/4 45 60 200x200 280 25 1450 1040 560 1020
PZW200-280-28/4
- - 200x200 280 28 1450 1230 520 1030
PZW250-420-14/4 45 60 250x250 420 14 1450 1060 680 1100
PZW250-420-20/4 55 75 250x250 420 20 1450 1060 680 1100
PZW300-800-14/4 55 75 300x300 800 14 1450 1500 680 1350
PZW300-800-20/4
-
100 300x300 800 20 1450 1500 680 1350
Mode\/Modelo/Mod^le PZW